

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29537/2008

RANGE FOREST OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MACHHINDRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file proof of dasti  
service on unserved respondent at the earliest.  
List the matter on 3.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar